

ALTE MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTII DIVERSE

I.D.: 42686772

Data publicarii 06.05.19 Coduri CPV 44192000-2

Pretul estimativ: 2.223,63 RON - 2.223,63 RON

Descriere: FISA ELECTRICA BUC 5 5.88 29.41;CUPLA CAUCIUCATA BUC 5 7.56 37.82;PRIZA BUC 4 7.14 28.57;COLIER BUC 4 11.76 47.06;CABLU ELECTRIC ML 50 2.52 126.05;LOPATA BUC 1 21.01 21.01;LINOLEUM ML 20 19.33 386.55;BEC ECONOMIC BUC 5 12.61 63.03;INTRERUPATOR BUC 2 11.34 22.69;SURUB BUC 500 0.03 12.61;DIBLU BUC 500 1.013 63.03;ANTIGEL BUC 5 11.34 56.72;BROASCA USA BUC 3 15.97 49.70;SOLUTIE STRERS PARBRIZ BUC 3 10.08 30.25;VOPSEA BUC 5 16.81 84.03;INCALZITOR ELECTRIC BUC 1 82.35 82.35;YALE BUTUC BUC 3 26.89 80.67;BROASCA USA BUC 3 57.98 173.95;SURUB BUC 300 0.08 25.21;DIBLU BUC 100 0.59 58.82;CONEXPANT BUC 10 1.64 16.39;CONEXPANT BUC 10 2.44 24.37;PRIZA DUBLA BUC 3 11.76 35.29;INTRERUPATOR SIMPLU BUC 3 8.40 25.21;OLANDEZ BUC 5 10.92 54.62;TEU BUC 10 1.68 16.81;MUFA BUC 10 0.84 8.40;DOP BUC 8 1.68 13.45;TUB PVC BUC 5 3.36 16.81;SIFON FLEXIBIL BUC 3 7.56 22.69;COT BUC 5 2.52 12.61;LACAT BUC 4 13.45 53.78;OSB BUC 3 41.18 123.53;VOPSEA LAVABIL BUC 2 57.98 115.97;ROBINET BUC 3 11.76 35.29;TIJA FILETATA BUC 10 5.46 54.62